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12/14/2024 01:00 PM | Install

12/14/2024 03:00 PM | Ceremony Start
12/14/2024 05:00 PM | Reception Start
12/14/2024 11:00 PM | Strike - *Same Night

Create Event Design
10621 Midway Ave.
Cerritos, CA 90703
(562) 474-8222

12/14/2024 01:00 AM | Hard Out

Description

General

Tableware

Draping - 16ft x 12'h - lvory
Poly Linen - 120" Rnd
Highboy Cocktail Table, 30"

Flynn Barstool, Light Wood

Hedge Panel, 4' X 8'
Banquet Table, 6ft
Poly Linen - 6ft - Ivory
Patio Heater
Propane

Willow Chair, Drifting Natural

Banquet Table, King
Poly Linen - - King Size

Banquet Table - 48" Square

(1) Gifts | (1) Welcome Table | (5) Seating Layout

Poly Linen - - 48" Square
Sweetheart Table

Poly Linen -

Sweetheart Table

Dinner Plate - White

PDF Generated on 12/02/2024 @ 05:05 PM PST

PO: Shelley's Wedding

Shipping Address:

Serra on Vine: 1161 Vine St, Los
Angeles, CA 90038

Qtty

16

105

132

ORDER #005634

Wife of the Party Inc.

318 S Date Ave

Alhambra, CA 91803

Order Date: October 4, 2024

Due Date: Upon Receipt

Price

$192.00
$28.50
$12.00

$26.00

$150.00
$14.00
$28.50
$75.00
$30.00

$12.50

$22.00
$35.00

$15.00

$28.50
$15.00

$28.50

Total General

$§1.25

T

Total

$192.00
$142.50
$60.00

$416.00

$600.00

$56.00
$114.00
$300.00
$120.00

$1,312.50

$176.00
$280.00

$90.00

$171.00
$15.00

$28.50

$4,073.50

$165.00
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Description

Services

Notes

App. Plate - White
Salad Plate - White
Dessert Bowl - White
Aria Dinner Fork - Gold

Aria Salad Fork - Gold
(114) Salad | (132) App.

Aria Dinner Spoon - Gold
Aria Dessert Spoon - Gold
Wine Glass - Clear
Stemless Glass - Clear

Napkin - Lamour - Champagne

Trucking Fee

Install Crew
(Includes Standby Labor for Changeover)

Strike Crew

1.5% W.C Fee

PDF Generated on 12/02/2024 @ 05:05 PM PST

Qtty Price

132 $1.25
228 $1.25
132 $1.25
132 $2.00
246 $2.00
132 $2.00
114 $2.00
105 $1.00
105 $1.00
105 $1.50

T

_|

T

T

Total Tableware

1 $375.00
3 $180.00
3 $125.00
1 $116.39

Total Products:

Total Labor/Services/Misc:
Taxes (tax excempt):

Discounts:
Total:
Payments:
Balance:

Total

$165.00
$285.00
$165.00
$264.00

$492.00

$264.00
$228.00
$105.00
$105.00
$157.50

$2,395.50

$375.00

$540.00

$375.00

$116.39

$6,469.00
$1,406.39
$0.00
($0.00)
$7,875.39
($0.00)
$7,875.39
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