## ORDER #005634



12/14/2024 01:00 PM | Install 12/14/2024 03:00 PM | Ceremony Start 12/14/2024 05:00 PM | Reception Start 12/14/2024 11:00 PM | Strike - \*Same Night 12/14/2024 01:00 AM | Hard Out PO: Shelley's Wedding Shipping Address: Serra on Vine: 1161 Vine St, Los Angeles, CA 90038 Order Date: October 4, 2024 Due Date: Upon Receipt

Wife of the Party Inc.

318 S Date Ave Alhambra, CA 91803

Description		Qtty	Price		Total
General					
	Draping - 16ft x 12'h - Ivory	1	\$192.00	Т	\$192.00
	Poly Linen - 120" Rnd	5	\$28.50	Т	\$142.50
	Highboy Cocktail Table, 30"	5	\$12.00	Т	\$60.00
A	Flynn Barstool, Light Wood	16	\$26.00	T	\$416.00
	Hedge Panel, 4' X 8'	4	\$150.00	Т	\$600.00
	Banquet Table, 6ft	4	\$14.00	Т	\$56.00
	Poly Linen - 6ft - Ivory	4	\$28.50	Т	\$114.00
	Patio Heater	4	\$75.00	Т	\$300.00
	Propane	4	\$30.00	Т	\$120.00
M	Willow Chair, Drifting Natural	105	\$12.50	Т	\$1,312.50
	Banquet Table, King	8	\$22.00	T	\$176.00
	Poly Linen King Size	8	\$35.00	Т	\$280.00
	Banquet Table - 48" Square (1) Gifts   (1) Welcome Table   (5) Seating Layout	6	\$15.00	Т	\$90.00
	Poly Linen 48" Square	6	\$28.50	Т	\$171.00
	Sweetheart Table	1	\$15.00	Т	\$15.00
	Poly Linen - Sweetheart Table	1	\$28.50	Т	\$28.50
			Total General		\$4,073.50
Tableware					
	Dinner Plate - White	132	\$1.25	T	\$165.00

Description		Qtty	Price		Total
	App. Plate - White	132	\$1.25	Т	\$165.00
	Salad Plate - White	228	\$1.25	Т	\$285.00
	Dessert Bowl - White	132	\$1.25	Т	\$165.00
	Aria Dinner Fork - Gold	132	\$2.00	Т	\$264.00
	Aria Salad Fork - Gold (114) Salad   (132) App.	246	\$2.00	Т	\$492.00
	Aria Dinner Spoon - Gold	132	\$2.00	Т	\$264.00
	Aria Dessert Spoon - Gold	114	\$2.00	Т	\$228.00
	Wine Glass - Clear	105	\$1.00	Т	\$105.00
	Stemless Glass - Clear	105	\$1.00	Т	\$105.00
	Napkin - Lamour - Champagne	105	\$1.50	Т	\$157.50
			Total Tableware		\$2,395.50
Services					
	Trucking Fee	1	\$375.00		\$375.00
	Install Crew (Includes Standby Labor for Changeover)	3	\$180.00		\$540.00
	Strike Crew	3	\$125.00		\$375.00
	1.5% W.C Fee	1	\$116.39		\$116.39
Notes			Total Produ	cts:	\$6,469.00
		Total La	Total Labor/Services/Misc:		\$1,406.39
		Ta	axes (tax excem		\$0.00
			Discou		(\$0.00)
				otal:	\$7,875.39
			Payme		(\$0.00)
			Balar	nce:	\$7,875.39